Triumph Green with Aloe Vera surgical
gloves are perfect for double-gloving
combined with the Triumph Micro as
the overglove.
A study by the American College of
Surgeons showed double gloving reduces
the risk of exposure to patient blood by
as much as 87% when the outer glove is

STERILE AND POWDER-FREE
LATEX SURGICAL GLOVES
Ordering Information
Item Number	 Size
MSG2555 5.5
MSG2560 6.0
MSG2565 6.5
MSG2570 7.0
MSG2575 7.5
MSG2580 8.0
MSG2585 8.5
MSG2590 9.0
50 Pairs/Box, 200 Pairs/Case
See green
for safety.
SEE GREEN